
Deconectari programate Falesti - 22.01.2024-28.01.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-01-22
08:00:00

2024-01-22
16:00:00

S. CIOLACUL NOU PT314FZ9F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-22
08:00:00

2024-01-22
12:00:00

S. CIUCIULEA PT823GL12
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-01-22
08:00:00

2024-01-22
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT679RS17F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-22
08:00:00

2024-01-22
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT679RS17F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-22
08:00:00

2024-01-22
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT679RS17F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-22
12:00:00

2024-01-22
16:00:00

S. CIUCIULEA PT815GL12
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-01-22
13:00:00

2024-01-22
16:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT7TUM1
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT168RS17F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT168RS17F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT168RS17F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA, LOGOFTENI PT21NV14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA, LOGOFTENI PT22NV14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA, LOGOFTENI PT24NV14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA, LOGOFTENI PT25NV14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA, LOGOFTENI PT352NV14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA, LOGOFTENI PT353NV14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA, LOGOFTENI PT396NV14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA, LOGOFTENI PT397NV14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA, LOGOFTENI PT541NV14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA, LOGOFTENI PT558NV14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA, LOGOFTENI PT563NV14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA, LOGOFTENI PT606NV14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. CIOLACUL NOU PT98FZ9F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. MOVILENI PT902BT8F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA PT563NV14F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA PT563NV14F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA PT563NV14F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-23
08:00:00

2024-01-23
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA PT558NV14F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-24
08:00:00

2024-01-24
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA PT21NV14F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-24
08:00:00

2024-01-24
16:00:00

S. MOARA DOMNEASCA PT803BT9F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-24
08:00:00

2024-01-24
16:00:00

S. CIOLACUL NOU PT98FZ9F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-24
08:00:00

2024-01-24
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA PT21NV14F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-24
08:00:00

2024-01-24
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA PT22NV14F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-24
08:00:00

2024-01-24
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT151RS17F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-24
08:00:00

2024-01-24
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT151RS17F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-24
08:00:00

2024-01-24
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT151RS17F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-24
08:00:00

2024-01-24
12:00:00

S. CUZMENI VECHI PT199CL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-01-24
12:00:00

2024-01-24
16:00:00

S. CUZMENI VECHI PT201CL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-01-25
08:00:00

2024-01-25
12:00:00

S. ALBINETUL VECHI PT191FL15
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-01-25
08:00:00

2024-01-25
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT164RS17F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-25
08:00:00

2024-01-25
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT164RS17F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-25
08:00:00

2024-01-25
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT163RS17F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-25
08:00:00

2024-01-25
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT163RS17F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-25
08:00:00

2024-01-25
16:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT163RS17F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-25
08:00:00

2024-01-25
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA PT22NV14F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-25
08:00:00

2024-01-25
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA PT606NV14F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-25
08:00:00

2024-01-25
16:00:00

S. MOLDOVANCA PT606NV14F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-01-25
08:00:00

2024-01-25
16:00:00

S. PETROSU PT467FZ9F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-25
08:00:00

2024-01-25
16:00:00

S. CALINESTI PT395CL3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-25
12:00:00

2024-01-25
16:00:00

S. ALBINETUL VECHI PT190FL15
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-01-26
08:00:00

2024-01-26
12:00:00

OR. FALESTI STR. ST CEL MARE:16 C. VICTORIEI:13;17
ALEXEI MATEEVICI:7;17

PT360FL8
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-01-26
08:00:00

2024-01-26
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT294FL3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-26
08:00:00

2024-01-26
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT294FL3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-26
08:00:00

2024-01-26
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT4FL3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-26
08:00:00

2024-01-26
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT4FL3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-26
08:00:00

2024-01-26
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA PT4FL3F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-26
08:00:00

2024-01-26
16:00:00

S. LUCACENI PT358RS4F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-26
08:00:00

2024-01-26
16:00:00

S. LUCACENI PT358RS4F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-26
08:00:00

2024-01-26
16:00:00

S. CIUCIULEA PT815GL12F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-26
08:00:00

2024-01-26
16:00:00

S. PETROSU PT466FZ9
Curatirea
traseului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-01-26
12:00:00

2024-01-26
16:00:00

OR. FALESTI STR. ST CEL MARE:2A;2B;4B;4D;4V;18;18A;2
B;2/B;4 B;4 D;18 A

PT516FL2
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV


